
DUMAU KANSAI JIU JITSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2015
1

BracketMale Yellow Pre teen Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~34.0kg 4 mins 5 1

B1

B7

B8

B14

Kaito Ono
NEWAZA-WORLD HANSHIN

Motoki Fujiwara
PARAESTRA IZUMI

Tamon Kshihara
NEWAZA-WORLD HANSHIN

Homare Sugio
GRACIE BARRA

Kouhei Ueda
SEKITANI GOLD TEAM


